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f>FRABO

frabo

5000
RR5040

Curva 45° maschio-femmina.
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MASTER BOX
1000
1000
800
600
400
400
500
250
400
100
80
100
100
100
80
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10
10
20
25
15
15
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CODICE A B

RR5040006006000 14 19
RR5040008008000 14 19
RR5040010010000 12 14
RR5040012012000 17,5 22
RR5040014014000 19 25
RR5040015015000 22 24
RR5040016016000 21,5 24
RR5040018018000 25 31
RR5040020020000 22 24
RR5040022022000 23 28
RR5040028028000 33,4 31,4
RR5040032032000 36 425
RR5040035035000 39 43
RR5040036036000 52 55
RR5040040040000 37,5 39
RR5040042042000 50 55
RR5040052052000 45 48
RR5040054054000 61 62,2
RR5040063063000 52,5 56
RR5040064064000 62 64
RR5040067067000 58 60
RR5040076076000 80 82
RR5040089089000 87 89
RR5040108108000 79 82
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DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

GAS

COMPRESSED
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